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No.             /PGRRCDE/OU/25             Date: 16-01-2025. 

Time Table  
M.A. (Sociology) II Semester   

Weekend cum Contact Classes  
  

 
S.No. 

Date Day 
9.00 am  to 
11.00 am 

11.00 am to  
1.00 pm 

1.00 pm 
to 1.30 

pm 
 

1.30 pm to 
3.30 pm 

3.30  pm  to 
5.30 pm 

 

1 18-01-2025 Saturday Paper – I Paper – II  
 

L 
 
 

U 
 
 

N 
 
 

C 
 
 

H 
 

 
 

Paper – III Paper – IV 

2 19-01-2025 Sunday Paper – II Paper – III Paper – IV Paper – I 

3 25-01-2025 Saturday Paper – III Paper – IV Paper – I Paper – II 

4 01-02-2025 Saturday Paper – IV Paper – I Paper – II Paper – III 

5 02-02-2025 Sunday Paper – I Paper – II Paper – III Paper – IV 

6 08-02-2025 Sec.Saturday Paper – II Paper – III Paper – IV Paper – I 

7 09-02-2025 Sunday Paper – III Paper – IV Paper – I Paper – II 

8 15-02-2025 Saturday Paper – IV Paper – I Paper – II Paper – III 

9 16-02-2025 Sunday Paper – I Paper – II Paper – III Paper – IV 

10 22-02-2025 Saturday Paper – II Paper – III Paper – IV Paper – I 

 
 

M.A. (Sociology) II Semester   
  
 

Paper - I Modern Sociological Thinkers Prof. P Vishnu Dev / Dr. D. Thirupathi 
Paper – II Research Methodology Dr. Ram Shepherd Bheenaveni  
Paper – III Indian Society : Structure and Change  Dr. Parandamulu Ch. 
Paper - IV Industrial Sociology Dr. Someshwar Bonakurthy  
 

 
 
 
DIRECTOR 
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No.             /PGRRCDE/OU/24             Date: 08-04-2024. 

Time Table  
M.A. (Sociology) I Semester   

Week End cum Contact  Classes  2023-24 
  

 
S.No. 

Date Day 
9.00 am  to 
11.00 am 

11.00 am to  
1.00 pm 

1.00 
pm to 
1.30 
pm 

 

1.30 pm to 
3.30 pm 

3.30  pm  to 
5.30 pm 

 

1 20-04-2024 Saturday Paper – I  Paper – II   
 

L 
 
 

U 
 
 

N 
 
 

C 
 
 

H 
 

 
 

Paper – III  Paper – IV 

2 21-04-2024 Sunday Paper – II  Paper – III Paper – IV Paper – I 

3 28-04-2024 Sunday Paper – III Paper – IV Paper – I Paper – II 

4 04-05-2024 Saturday Paper – IV Paper – I Paper – II Paper – III 

5 05-05-2024 Sunday Paper – I  Paper – II  Paper – III  Paper – IV 

9 11-05-2024 Sec.Saturday Paper – II  Paper – III Paper – IV Paper – I 

10 12-05-2024 Sunday Paper – III Paper – IV Paper – I Paper – II 

11 18-05-2024 Saturday Paper – IV Paper – I Paper – II Paper – III 

12 19-05-2024 Sunday Paper – I  Paper – II  Paper – III  Paper – IV 

13 25-05-2024 Saturday Paper – II  Paper – III Paper – IV Paper – I 

 
 
 

M.A. (Sociology) I Semester   
  
 
 

Paper - I Principles of Sociology Dr. S. Kavita (SK) 
Paper – II Classical Sociological Thought Dr. Ram Shepherd Bheenaveni (RSB) 
Paper – III Rural and Urban Sociology Dr. Parandamulu Ch (CHP) 
Paper - IV Social Stratification and Social 

Mobility 
Dr. Someshwar Bonakurthy (SB) 

 
 
DIRECTOR 

  
 
 


